## PIEUWOU8520

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

MAY 3 0 2018 T. SCOTT



900313732379

05/25/18---010/22---001 \*\*70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SARCAJE MUNIC I INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)							
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:							
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED				
FROM: Marilyn Cromz, CPA  Name (Printed or typed)  7819 Tatum Waterway Drive #6							
Migmi Beach, P2 33/4/ City, State & Zip  (786) 337-005 2  Daytime Telephone number							
	Daytime T  Manilyn D  E-mail address! (to be used)	214 (4) 00,	Hook, Com	•			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporation	on shall be: Barcade Man	ia, Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing add	ress, if different is:
13861 SW 27	3 Terrace		
Homestead,	Fl 33032		
ARTICLE III PURPOS The purpose for which the	SE corporation is organized is:In	surance Consultatio	on
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of sta			
Name and Title:	Linda L. Webber, Pr	es. Name and Title:	2018 TALL
Address _	13861 SW 273 Terrac	e Address:	CRETT
_	Homestead, Fl 3303	2	ASSE
_			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	STATE CORIDA
Address _	<del></del>	Address:	
_			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
_			

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
<u>ARTICLE VI RI</u>	EGISTERED AGENT	
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Linda L. Webber	
Address:	13861 SW 273 Terrace	
-	Homestead, Fl 33032	<del>-</del> -
ARTICLE VII IN	<u>ICORPORATOR</u>	
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Linda L. Webber	_
Address:	13861 SW 273 Terrace	_
	Homestead, Fl 33032	_
Effective date, if oth	FFECTIVE DATE:  ner than the date of filing:  e is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	
Note: If the date in the document's effective the document's effective the document's effective the date in the da	serted in this block does not meet the applicable ctive date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been named this certificate, I am	d as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as resulted.  Required Signature/Registered Agent	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity  OS 02 / 8  Date
I submit this docum document to the Dep	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree felor	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Required	I Signature/Incorporator	05/0.2/18